23
92
96
77
93
29
19
30
9

22
8

CyboTa, 25.05.2024, 15:30, "ApeHa JbBiB", JIbBiB. 28°C.

)

«Pyx» J1bBiB

Nepgin OmMntpo
Cniobuk bBorpaH
Cniocap OeHunc
Cuy Onekcin
PomaH BiTanin
Hionk PomaH (K)
MacTyx €Brenin
Tannec b.
KBacHuus lnns
MnaomaH
KapabiH fipocnas

3anacHi

1

4

75
15
71
10
89
99
60
20
73
7

lepeTa HOpin-Bonoanmmp
Xonop BiTanin
KiTena AHapin
Nigrypcbkuin JeHuc
®epnop Oner
Mputyna OcTan
Cronsapyyk AHLpIn
PyHi4 Bacunb
Henennies PycnaH
Knansep

Jlax PocTtucnas
Knumyyk HOpin

TpeHep
lMoHoMapboB BiTanin

ApbiTp:

MaH4ynwunH OMnUTpo
AcucTeHT 1:

Tpexnib Apocnas
ACUCTEHT 2:

PnbyeHko Irop

4-vi apbiTp:

AtaHacbeB OnekcaHap
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
OB4ap Muxanno

VBET Jlira
2023/24 30- Typ, MaTy Ne234

1:2

napavi: 1500

* %

«lnHamo» Kunis

35 HeuwepeT PycnaH

4 Monos [eHunc

8 LWenenes Bonoaumup
9  BoJsiowwnH Hasap

18 AHAapieBcbkui OnekcaHap
20 Kapaaes OnekcaHap
29 byanbcbkun Bitanin (K)
30 [Oianno Camba

40 binosap KpicTiaH

44  [yb6iHvyak Bnagucnas
77 bBeHiTo

3anacHi

51 MopryH BaneHTuH

74 IrHaTeHKo [eHunc

2  BiB4yapeHKO KOCTAHTUH
23 Manuw HasiH

25 [a4yk Makcum

32 Mwuxasko Tapac

34 CwupoTta OnekcaHzp

37 UapeHKo AHTOH

22 KabaeB Bnagucnas
TpeHep

LLloBkoBCbKMiA OnekcaHap

ApbiTp VAR:

KonieBcbkunin BikTop
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Ckobns BiTanin

Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
Mocenyyk HOpin

Henerar:

Knum Tapac
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VBET Jlira, 2023/24, 30- Typ, MaT4 Ne234
CyboTa, 25.05.2024, 15:30, "ApeHa JlbBis", JIbBiB. 28°C. Mnagayi: 1500

. 1:2 .
«Pyx» J1bBIB «[lnHamo» Kuis
, 9 BosiownH Ha3zap
46 N 23 Manuuw HagiH
\ 29 byanbCbKui BiTanin
46 N 37 LlapeHKo AHTOH
51' ® 30 Oianno Camba
8 KapabiH fpocnas ,
99 PyHiy Bacusb N >2
93 PomaH BiTanin 60"
, 4 TMonos eHunc
61 N 34 CupoTta OnekcaHgp
93 PomaH BiTanin ,
73 Jlax PocTtucnas N 61
29 [ignk PomaH ® 63'
64" 1 18 AHpapieBcbkuin OnekcaHap
25 [a4yk Makcum
9 KBacHuus lnns 67'
, 40 binosap KpicTiaH
74 i 32 Muxasko Tapac
76' #) 37 LlapeHko AHTOH
96 Cntocap OeHunc ,
15 Nigrypcekunin eHnc N 7
22 lnoMaH ,
71 ®epop Oner N i
83" 30 Oianno Camba
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon JKoBTa KapTka . ﬂpyra XKOBTa KapTKa . '-IepBOHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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